October 2024MEDIFAB ELLA STANDER ORDER FORM | PAGE 1
STANDARD & COMPLEX
STANDING AID
SCRIPTING AND ORDERING GUIDE
Ella
Stander
Distributed by
October 2024
October 2024MEDIFAB ELLA STANDER ORDER FORM | PAGE 2
Client/User name:
DOB:
Therapist:
Date:
Client details
Specifications
Size 1 Size 2 Size 3 Size 4
Approx Age 0 – 4 years 3 – 7 years 6 – 12 years 11 – 18 years
User Height 60 – 95 cm 90 – 130 cm 120 – 155 cm 130 – 180 cm
Max User Weight 30 kg 40 kg 55 kg 80 kg
Trunk Pad Size 20 x 15 cm 25 x 20 cm 28 x 24 cm 34 x 28 cm
Trunk Width - Inset
Laterals 12 – 20 cm 17 – 25 cm 19 – 30 cm 25 – 41 cm
Trunk Width - Straight
Laterals 16 – 24 cm 21 – 29 cm 25 – 36 cm 31 – 47 cm
Hip Abduction Angle
(Minimum) 0 – 18° per side 0 – 18° per side 0 – 18° per side 0 – 18° per side
Supine Angle Adjustment 0 – 90° 0 – 90° 0 – 90° 0 – 90°
Prone Angle Adjustment 0 – 90° 0 – 90° 0 – 90° 0 – 90°
Knee Cuff Width Inside
Padding (Can Be Modified
With More Padding)
8 cm 10 cm 10 cm 15 cm
Tray Size Width × Length 50 x 28 cm 55 x 33 cm 61 x 35 cm 61 x 35 cm
Tray Angle Adjustment
Supine 40° 40° 40° 40°
Tray Angle Adjustment
Prone 45° 45° 45° 45°
User Measurements
A Hip width
B Axilla height
C Chest width
D Overall user height
E Heel to knee
F Hip height
User weight
October 2024MEDIFAB ELLA STANDER ORDER FORM | PAGE 3
Package Options
Standard Configuration Complex Configuration
Package Includes:
1.	 Mobile base with powered tilt function, abduction
set, four lockable castors, upright column and
adjustment brackets for the feet and knees.
2.	 Sandals
3.	 Knee Cups with Buckle Strap
4.	 Pelvic Support
5.	 Trunk Support
6.	 Belt
7.	 Straight Laterals
8.	 Tray
9.	 Headrest with Hardware
10.	 Measuring Tape on Upright Extrusion
11.	 Tilt Angle Indicator
Note: Standard package includes wider brackets
at the knees and feet (not pictured).
Package Includes:
1.	 Mobile base with powered tilt function, abduction
set, four lockable castors, upright column and
adjustment brackets for the feet and knees.
2.	 Sandals
3.	 Knee Cups with Buckle Strap
4.	 De-rotational Pelvic Support
5.	 De-rotational Trunk Support
6.	 Belt
7.	 Straight Swing-Away Laterals